
El Santiago / GREEN Hole: 1

Name Time
Adrias, Herminia GRN 8:23
Adrias, Oliver GRN 8:23
Ahl, James GRN 9:53
Allan, Robert GRN 10:20
Azzarello, Roger GRN 10:11
Berry, Donald GRN 9:53
Bird, Ronald GRN 8:41
Bonfiglio, Gerald GRN 8:41
Bott, Joan GRN 9:08
Bourne, Alexa GRN 9:35
Brumbaugh, Gary GRN 8:05
Brummer, D. Jean GRN 8:41
Chipman, Margaretta G 9:26
Chipman, Richard GRN 9:26
Desjardins, Roland GRN 9:44
Ellis, James GRN 8:50
Gambino, James GRN 10:38
Gilliland, Donald GRN 8:50
Goldman, Martin GRN 10:47
Gray, Robert GRN 7:47

Name Time
Graziano, Richard GRN 8:59
Grzesik, Linda GRN 8:14
Grzesik, Michael GRN 8:14
Hall, Arthur GRN 9:08
Hennis-Petrello, Ann G 10:02
Hole, William GRN 10:29
Holmes, Donald GRN 8:59
Horbert, Caroline GRN 10:20
Horbert, Raymond GRN 10:20
Howard, Ronald GRN 7:47
Hoyles, Martin GRN 8:32
Kennedy, Michael GRN 10:02
Keough, Robert GRN 8:05
Kidney, Robert GRN 10:47
Kuhar, Thomas GRN 9:35
Kuntz, David GRN 7:47
Lang, George GRN 10:11
Lodge, Kenneth D GRN 8:50
Lowe, George GRN 9:53
Mahar, Alan GRN 10:38

Name Time
Mazzulla, Louis GRN 10:11
Mc Laughlin, Edward G 10:20
McClymonds, Gary GRN 8:50
McPeak, William GRN 8:59
McWilliams, John GRN 10:47
McWilliams, Maureen 10:47
Mellott, Linda GRN 9:35
Monroe, Michael GRN 9:26
Monroe, Paula GRN 9:26
Moore, Thomas GRN 9:08
Murayda, Robin GRN 9:08
Murphy, John GRN 8:41
Nesbit, Bruce GRN 10:38
Okey, Daniel GRN 9:44
Peterson, Barbara GRN 7:38
Peterson, Ralph GRN 7:38
Petrello, Raymond GRN 10:02
Raye, Leslie GRN 8:05
Riccio, Charles GRN 10:02
Rice, Debra GRN 9:44

Name Time
Rice, Stephan GRN 9:44
Richards, Linda GRN 8:32
Ridout Sr, John GRN 8:14
Ridout, Judith GRN 8:14
Rutkoski, James GRN 8:32
Sauve, Paul GRN 10:11
Schoonover, Robert GR 8:32
Seymour, Nancy GRN 10:29
Shields, John GRN 9:35
Simonitis, Paul GRN 7:56
Simonitis, Sharon GRN 7:56
Smith, Wilburn GRN 9:53
Sperry, Bruce GRN 7:38
Splaine, Kathleen GRN 8:23
Splaine, Kenneth GRN 8:23
Thomas, Gwendolyn G 10:38
Wayne, Morris GRN 10:29
White, Robert GRN 8:59
Wittenstein, Lawrence 7:56
Zmuda, Michael GRN 10:29

El Santiago Super Seniors / Scramble
Time Players

7:38 Peterson, Ralph GRN Peterson, Barbara GRN Sperry, Bruce GRN      
7:47 Howard, Ronald GRN Gray, Robert GRN Kuntz, David GRN      
7:56 Wittenstein, Lawren… Simonitis, Sharon GRN Simonitis, Paul GRN      
8:05 Brumbaugh, Gary GRN Raye, Leslie GRN Keough, Robert GRN      
8:14 Ridout, Judith GRN Ridout Sr, John GRN Grzesik, Linda GRN Grzesik, Michael GRN    
8:23 Adrias, Oliver GRN Adrias, Herminia GRN Splaine, Kathleen GRN Splaine, Kenneth GRN    
8:32 Schoonover, Robert … Rutkoski, James GRN Hoyles, Martin GRN Richards, Linda GRN    
8:41 Brummer, D. Jean GRN Bonfiglio, Gerald GRN Bird, Ronald GRN Murphy, John GRN    
8:50 Lodge, Kenneth D GRN Ellis, James GRN McClymonds, Gary G… Gilliland, Donald GRN    
8:59 McPeak, William GRN White, Robert GRN Holmes, Donald GRN Graziano, Richard GRN    
9:08 Bott, Joan GRN Hall, Arthur GRN Murayda, Robin GRN Moore, Thomas GRN    
9:26 Chipman, Richard GRN Chipman, Margarett… Monroe, Paula GRN Monroe, Michael GRN    
9:35 Mellott, Linda GRN Bourne, Alexa GRN Shields, John GRN Kuhar, Thomas GRN    
9:44 Rice, Debra GRN Rice, Stephan GRN Okey, Daniel GRN Desjardins, Roland G…    
9:53 Smith, Wilburn GRN Lowe, George GRN Berry, Donald GRN Ahl, James GRN    

10:02 Petrello, Raymond GRN Hennis-Petrello, An… Kennedy, Michael GRN Riccio, Charles GRN    
10:11 Lang, George GRN Azzarello, Roger GRN Sauve, Paul GRN Mazzulla, Louis GRN    
10:20 Allan, Robert GRN Mc Laughlin, Edward… Horbert, Caroline GRN Horbert, Raymond GRN    
10:29 Hole, William GRN Zmuda, Michael GRN Seymour, Nancy GRN Wayne, Morris GRN    
10:38 Thomas, Gwendolyn… Mahar, Alan GRN Nesbit, Bruce GRN Gambino, James GRN    
10:47 Kidney, Robert GRN McWilliams, Mauree… McWilliams, John GRN Goldman, Martin GRN    


